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SBSV Verbandsliga - Bodensee 2022 / 2023

Ergebnisse

1. Wettkampf

SG Singen 04
SV Radolfzell
SSV Friedingen

2. Wettkampf

SG Singen 04
SSV Steilklingen
SSV Welschingen

3. Wettkampf

SSV Welschingen
SSV Friedingen
SV Radolfzell

4. Wettkampf

SSV Friedingen
SSV Steilklingen
SV Anselfingen

5. Wettkampf
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SV Anselfingen
SSV Steilklingen
SSV Friedingen

SSV Welschingen
SV Anselfingen
SG Singen 04

SV Radolfzell
SSV Friedingen
SSV Steifllingen

Mannschaftswertung - Luftpistole

: SSV Steilllingen
: SSV Welschingen
. SV Anselfingen

. SV Radolfzell
: SV Anselfingen
. SSV Friedingen

. SG Singen 04
. SSV Steilklingen
: SV Anselfingen

: SG Singen 04
: SV Radolfzell
: SSV Welschingen

: SG Singen 04
. SSV Welschingen
: SV Radolfzell

Mannschafts
Punkte
2 0
0 2
0 2
0 2
0 2
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mannschafts
Punkte
4 0
4 0
2 2
2 2
0 4
0 4

Einzel
Punkte
3 : 2
2 3
2 3
2 3
1 4
4 1
0O : 0
0 : O
0O : 0
0O : 0
0 : O
0O : 0
0O : 0
0 : O
0O : 0
Einzel
Punkte
7 3
7 3
5 5
5 5
3 7
3 7

1769
1616
1714

1702
1699
1751

o

o

o

3507
3449
3471
3249
3388
3344

Ringe

Ringe

e

1645
1756
1722

1633
1727
1674

o

o

o

874
849
871
821
846
843
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Frank Schilling

Dimitri Eisenmann
Thomas Werder-Frank
Florian Bogenschiitz
Karsten Dreher
Andreas Wiggenhauser
Jonas Oelke

Igor Kotlov

Susanne Weinhold
Aleksej Distergeft

. Juliao Comprido

Manuela Steinke
Tina Eisenmann
Martin Weinhold
Melanie Werder
Marcel Stadele

Ralf Breier

Ludwig Oelke

Thilo Simeoni
Norbert Hubenschmid

. Wolfgang Wehofsky
. Christian Mayer
. Thomas Lickert

Gerhard Neidhart

. Daniel Labs

Matthias Wollrath

. Dieter Kemmer

Uwe Kemmer

. Amelie Aufdemkamp
. Bach Benjamin

. Wolfgang Schmitz

. Franz Bogenschitz

. Uwe Grieger

Tilo Lange

. Eric Merk
. Michael Kastner

Einzelwertung - Luftpistole

SSV Welschingen
SV Anselfingen
SSV Steil’lingen
SV Anselfingen
SV Radolfzell
SSV Welschingen
SSV Friedingen
SV Radolfzell
SSV Welschingen
SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

SV Anselfingen
SSV Welschingen
SSV Steil’lingen
SG Singen 04
SSV Steilklingen
SSV Friedingen
SSV Friedingen
SSV Friedingen
SSV Welschingen
SSV Friedingen
SV Anselfingen
SSV Steilllingen
SV Radolfzell

SG Singen 04

SV Radolfzell

SV Radolfzell

SG Singen 04

SV Anselfingen
SSV Steililingen
SV Anselfingen
SV Radolfzell

SV Radolfzell
SSV Steililingen
SV Anselfingen

373
364
368
362
362
353
360
358
360
353
354
363
347
343
338
345
345
342
329
346
327
337
319
314
238
354
346

o O

330

312
280

372
367
362
359
356
358
351
347
342
344
342
332
345
346
351
342
341
337
347
328
333
311
314
306
268

345
342
342
339

317

o O o

5. Gesamt

745
731
730
721
718
711
711
705
702
697
696
695
692
689
689
687
686
679
676
674
660
648
633
620
506
354
346
345
342
342
339
330
317
312
280
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185
185
181
178
173
177
176
172
175
176
175
176
167
176
171
171
180
165
175
170
161
160
158
151
144

89

89

87

84

83

88

78

79

77

72
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